

diverse piese conform anunturi publicitare

I.D.: 42917762

Data publicarii 04.06.19 Coduri CPV 42675100-9 16810000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.693,25 RON - 1.693,25 RON

Descriere: 30050083405---LANT 30 CM MS193T---95 LEI 30030006113---LANT 40 CM MS362---135 L;EI
30050004809---LANT 35 CM MS230---125 LEI 300500083405---LANT 30 CM EMONDOR HT 56
CE---95 LEI 11236402072---STELUTA 3/8 7Z MS230---43 LEI 9512933260---RULMENT ACE
MS230---18 LEI 38760000044---LANT TAIETOR 63PM3 3/8 P30CM 1.3MM ---2 BUC X 36=72 LEI
38680000060---LANT TAIETOR MS362 40 CM 3/8 1.6MM---2 BUC X 60=120 LEI 38760000050---
LANT 35 3/8 1.3 MS230---2 BUC X 42=84 LEI 36700000064---LANT 30 1/4P 1.1MM HT56CE---2
BUC X 42=84 LEI 00003503503---FILTRU BENZINA FS 94C---15.70 LEI 00004007011---BUJIE
NGK CMR6H PT FS 94C---5 BUC X 9.57=47.85 LEI 40037102125---CAP TAIETOR CU FIR FS 480---
2 BUC X 84.03=168.06 LEI 61112061A---CAP TAIETOR CU FIR PT EFCO 8530---2 BUC X
74.79=149.58 LEI 40037102115---CAP TAIETOR CU FIR PT FS 460 C-EM L ---2 BUC X
84.03=168.06 LEI 40027102108---CAP TAIETOR PT FS 94C---2 BUC X 54=108 LEI
41477108100---APARATOARE FS 460 C-EM L---87 LEI 225069-5---CUREA DE TRANSMISIE
1911B---2 X 39=78 LE